
Female Male Grand Total
Brock School of Business
General University
Howard College: Arts/Sciences
Ida Moffett School of Nursing
OBB School of Education
School of Health Professions
School of Public Health
School of the Arts
Undeclared
Grand Total 3,591

226
308
93
498
330
509
934
6
687

1,199
89
77
20
166
39
34
329
3
442

2,392
137
231
73
332
291
475
605
3
245

2019 Undergraduate Enrollment by Gender by School

Female Male Grand Total
Beeson Divinity School
Brock School of Business
Cumberland School of Law
General University
Howard College: Arts/Sciences
Ida Moffett School of Nursing
McWhorter School of Pharmacy
OBB School of Education
School of Health Professions
School of Public Health
School of the Arts
Undeclared
Grand Total 5,692

226
320
185
694
588
469
830
945
7
490
785
153

1,922
89
82
27
207
104
163
77
335
3
227
494
114

3,770
137
238
158
487
484
306
753
610
4
263
291
39

2019 Total Enrollment by Gender by School

Female Male Grand Total
Beeson Divinity School
Brock School of Business
Cumberland School of Law
General University
Howard College: Arts/Sciences
Ida Moffett School of Nursing
McWhorter School of Pharmacy
OBB School of Education
School of Health Professions
School of Public Health
School of the Arts
Grand Total 2,101

12
92
196
258
469
321
11
1
490
98
153

723
5
7
41
65
163
43
6

227
52
114

1,378
7
85
155
193
306
278
5
1
263
46
39
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