Fall 2019 Enrollment by Gender by School

2019 Undergraduate Enrollment by Gender by School					
	Female	Male	Grand Total		
Brock School of Business	245	442	687		
General University	3	3	6		
Howard College: Arts/Sciences	605	329	934		
Ida Moffett School of Nursing	475	34	509		
OBB School of Education	291	39	330		
School of Health Professions	332	166	498		
School of Public Health	73	20	93		
School of the Arts	231	77	308		
Undeclared	137	89	226		
Grand Total	2,392	1,199	3,591		

2019 Graduate Enrollment by Gender by School					
	Female	Male	Grand Total		
Beeson Divinity School	39	114	153		
Brock School of Business	46	52	98		
Cumberland School of Law	263	227	490		
General University	1		1		
Howard College: Arts/Sciences	5	6	11		
Ida Moffett School of Nursing	278	43	321		
McWhorter School of Pharmacy	306	163	469		
OBB School of Education	193	65	258		
School of Health Professions	155	41	196		
School of Public Health	85	7	92		
School of the Arts	7	5	12		
Grand Total	1,378	723	2,101		

2019 Total Enrollment by Gender by School					
	Female	Male	Grand Total		
Beeson Divinity School	39	114	153		
Brock School of Business	291	494	785		
Cumberland School of Law	263	227	490		
General University	4	3	7		
Howard College: Arts/Sciences	610	335	945		
Ida Moffett School of Nursing	753	77	830		
McWhorter School of Pharmacy	306	163	469		
OBB School of Education	484	104	588		
School of Health Professions	487	207	694		
School of Public Health	158	27	185		
School of the Arts	238	82	320		
Undeclared	137	89	226		
Grand Total	3,770	1,922	5,692		